
 
Summer Term 2 
Diary Dates 2022 

 

Half term 
Monday 30th May to Friday 3rd June 2022 

 Year 1 Phonic Screening 
Week 

Monday 6th June to Friday 17th June 2022 

Grandparent’s Tea Party Tuesday 7th June 2022 
1:15pm to 2:15pm 

Staff INSET 
School Closed for Children 

Thursday 9th and Friday 10th June 2022  

Year 4 Multiplication test 
week 

Monday 6th June to Friday 17th June 2022 

Faith Choir at KAPSH Wednesday 8th June from 2pm to 3pm 

AST Staff INSET: School 
closed for children 

Thursday 9th and Friday 10th June 2022 

Junior Book Award 
Ceremony 

Thursday 9th June 2022 
09:00am to 11:30am 

Year 5 and Year 6 careers 
week 

Monday 13th to Friday 17th June 2022 

Snana Yatra 
Year 2 presentation 

Tuesday 14th June 2022 

Year 5 Music presentation to 
parents 

Tuesday 14th June 
08:15am to 09:00am 

KS1 sports event: parents 
invited 

Thursday 16th June 2022 

School Closed 
Platinum Jubilee 

Friday 17th June 2022 

Avanti Quest residential: 
Year 5 and Year 6 pupils 

Tuesday 21st June to Friday 24th June 2022 

Year 4 Music presentation to 
parents 

Tuesday 21st June 2022 
08:15am to 09:00am 



Year 3 and Year 4 sports 
event: 

Parents invited 

Thursday 23rd June 2022 

Year 5 Shakespeare 
workshop 

Monday 27th June 2022 

Year 6 Junior Citizens 
Transition to secondary 

Wednesday 29th June 2022 

Year 5 and Year 6 sports 
events: parents invited 

Thursday 30th June 2022 

Rathayatra: 
Year 1 presentation 

Friday 1st July 2022 

Author Visit/workshop 
Renu Dosaj: ‘The Butter 

Thief’  

Friday 1st July 2022 
EYFS: LKS2 

Kirtan event Friday 1st July 2022 
6:30pm to 7:45pm 

Year 3 play script workshop Tuesday 5th July to Thursday 7th July 2022 

Optional parent consultation Wednesday 6th and Thursday 7th July 2022  

Year 6 presentation to 
parents 

Friday 8th July 2022 
Details to follow 

Sri Guru Purnima 
Year 2 presentation 

Wednesday 13th July 2022  

Year 5 at the Southbank 
Centre 

Wednesday 13th July 
More details to follow 

Pupils meet their new class 
teacher and staffing 

structure shared with 
parents 

Friday 15th July 2022 

Year 6 graduation ceremony: 
am 

Year 6 graduation dinner: 
pm 

Friday 15th July 2022 
Further details to follow  

Krishna Avanti Summer 
Bazaar: Led by School 

Tuesday 19th July 2022 

Pupils last day: 
1pm finish  

Wednesday 20th July 2022 



End of the academic year 2021/2022 
Thursday 21st July to Thursday 1st September 2022 

 
Pupils return on Friday 2nd September 2022 



 
 
 


